

KAVYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SARASDOL, LAKHNADON (M.P.)

www.http://kavyainternationalschool.com/, kislakhnadon@gmail.com

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

| Sr.No | Name Of The Mamber | Address | Occupation | Desig |
|-------|------------------------------|--|------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1 | Dharmendra Kumar Arun | Kavya International School Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | Business | Chairman |
| 2 | Mr Anil Dev Singh Parihar | Kavya International School, Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | Director | Member |
| 3 | Akash Rai Arun | Kavya International School, Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | Director | Member |
| 4 | Dr. Vivek Kesharwani | Lakhnadon (MP) | Govt Employee | Member |
| 5 | Mr D.L. Nami | Dhooma (MP) | Retd Principal MP Govt | Member Educationist |
| 6 | Mr Arjun Singh Gour | Lakhnadon (MP) | Retd Principal MP Govt | Member Educationist |
| 6 | Mrs Rajeshwari Patel | Ward No.3, Lakhnadon(MP) | Parent | Parent Member |
| 7 | Mr Ashutosh Tiwari | Kavya International School, Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | TGt(hindi) | Teacher Member |
| 8 | Mrs Surya Thakur | Kavya International School, Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | PPRT | Teacher Member |
| 9 | Prakash Ram Kanyal | Kavya International School, Sarasdol, Lakhnadon | Principal | Secretary |

Principal Kavya International School